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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

posizione
251
258
260
275
277
288
290
292
296
304
309
324
335
363
365
372
373
401
405
409
421
426
427
432
434
436
438

protocollo
280724
280734
280736
280758
280761
280779
280781
280783
280791
280802
280811
280836
280853
280909
280913
280923
280928
280983
280990
280996
281012
281021
281027
281034
281038
281042
281046

data
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025

non ammessi
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso

non ammesso



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

439
440
443
447
448
450
452
454
455
456
457
459
461
462
465
466
469
472
474
478
480
482
483
484
486
487
490
492
493
494

281053
281057
281062
281071
281072
281079
281081
281083
281085
281092
281094
281097
281103
281106
281111
281115
281123
281138
281143
281149
281153
281161
281164
281166
281168
281169
281177
281184
281189
281191

22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso

non ammesso



58
59

495
499

281192
281197

22/09/2025
22/09/2025

non ammesso

non ammesso



